Hybrid Power Solutions is Awarded Tender for Dallas Area Rapid Transit (DART)

Vancouver, British Columbia--(Newsfile Corp. - July 2, 2024) - Hybrid Power Solutions Inc. (CSE: HPSS) (OTCQB: HPSIF) (FSE: E092) ("Hybrid" or the "Company"), a leading Canadian manufacturer of industrial, fuel-free power solutions, is proud to announce that it has successfully been awarded a contract to supply portable power solutions to Dallas Area Rapid Transit (DART). This significant contract marks the first collaboration between HPS and DART, with the order amount totaling \$218,530 USD (approximately \$288,000 CAD).

The contract entails the provision of HPS's advanced fuel free power packs, designed to enhance the efficiency and sustainability of DART's operations. This partnership underscores HPS's commitment to delivering innovative, reliable, and eco-friendly power solutions to major metropolitan transit systems.

The order includes 12 Batt Pack Pros, 2 Batt Pack Jupiters, and 2 Batt Pack Sparks, with the Sparks being the newest addition to the HPS product family. These advanced power solutions are designed to power various components of the DART system, ensuring uninterrupted and efficient operation.

"We are thrilled to partner with Dallas Area Rapid Transit and contribute to their mission of providing safe, efficient, and sustainable power solutions through our fuel free packs," said Francois Byrne, CEO of HPS. "We are excited about the opportunity to continue serving the transit customer base and look forward to building a long-term relationship with DART."

HPS's hybrid solutions offer significant advantages, including reduced emissions, cost savings, and increased reliability compared to traditional power sources.

"This initial order with DART opens the door to a long-term partnership aimed at continuously improving the sustainability and performance of their transit operations," added Francois Byrne. "We are already in discussions about future projects with DART and are eager to explore further opportunities to support their initiatives with our state-of-the-art power solutions."

About Hybrid Power Solutions:

Hybrid Power Solutions (CSE: HPSS) (OTCQB: HPSIF) (FSE: E092) is a leading provider of innovative power solutions, specializing in hybrid and renewable energy technologies. With a commitment to sustainability and customer satisfaction, HPS offers cutting-edge products and services designed to meet the diverse energy needs of today's industries.

For more information, please contact:

Francois Byrne CEO and Director

invest@hybridps.ca 1 (866) 549-2743 www.investhps.com

About Hybrid Power Solutions Inc.

Hybrid Power Solutions Inc. is a Canadian clean energy innovator listed on the Canadian Securities Exchange (CSE: HPSS). The company specializes in developing sustainable energy solutions that redefine power access and storage across industries. With a focus on innovation and environmental responsibility, Hybrid continues to lead the charge in providing scalable, cost-effective power solutions for a greener future.

Forward-Looking Statements

Certain information contained herein constitutes "forward-looking information" under Canadian securities legislation. Generally, forward-looking information can be identified by the use of forward-looking terminology such as "will", "will be", "intends", "expected" or variations of such words and phrases or statements that certain actions, events or results "will" occur. Forward-looking statements are based on the opinions and estimates of management as of the date such statements are made and are necessarily based upon a number of assumptions and estimates that, while considered reasonable by management of the Company, they are subject to known and unknown risks, uncertainties and other factors that may cause the actual results to be materially different, including receipt of all necessary regulatory approvals. Although management of the Company have attempted to identify important factors that could cause actual results to differ materially from those contained in forward looking statements or forward-looking information, there may be other factors that cause results not to be as anticipated, estimated or intended. There can be no assurance that such statements will prove to be accurate, as actual results and future events could differ materially from those anticipated in such statements. Accordingly, readers should not place undue reliance on forward-looking statements and forward-looking information. The Company will not update any forward-looking statements or forward-looking information that are incorporated by reference herein, except as required by applicable securities laws.

The Canadian Securities Exchange does not accept responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this release.



To view the source version of this press release, please visit https://www.newsfilecorp.com/release/215199